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ELECTRICAL

4”

POWER

15

FLOOD

38º

INPUT VOLTS

120V

DESCRIPTION

LED/DLMD4/5CCT/TL/RD/WT

MODEL

LR24920

COST/YR

$ 1.80

LIFETIME

50,000

EFFICACY

67

INSTALLTION

1. INSTALL PLASTER FRAME 2. PLASTER OVER FRAME 3. WIRE AND INSERT
THROUGH HOLE

4. TWIST AND LOCK

3”

3.5”

12.5”

1.5”

PHOTOMETRIC

MODEL

LR24920

DESCRIPTION

LED/DLMD4/5CCT/TL/RD/WT

COLOR (CCT)

2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K

TEMP

CCT SELECT

LUMEN

1000

CRI

80

ETL LISTED

YES

PLATE
(KNOCKOUT)

LR41004 (#2)

Emergency
LED Driver

LR35126COMPATIBLE
WITH: New Construction

Mounting Plate

LR41004
#0
#1
#2
#3

#1

KNOCKOUTS
KNOCKOUT SIZE
Ø2.125” (Ø54 mm)
Ø2.83” (Ø72 mm)
Ø3.75” (Ø95 mm)
Ø5.19” (Ø132 mm)

#3

#0
#2

120-277V DRIVER *SOLD SEPARATELY

15W

POWER

15

INPUT

120-277V

MODEL

LR24969

DESCRIPTION

LED/DLMD4/DRIVER/UNV/0-10V


